

ChinaAMC(HK) Wins Three 2023 Refinitiv Lipper Fund Awards

[Hong Kong, May 08, 2023] ChinaAMC(HK) is proud to announce that two of its mutual funds has been recognized for strong, risk-adjusted performance with three Refinitiv Lipper Fund Awards. The annual awards are granted to funds and fund management firms for consistently strong risk-adjusted three-, five-, and ten-year performance relative to their peers.

The ChinaAMC(HK) funds honored at the Refinitiv Lipper Fund Awards ceremony include:

- Asia Bond Fund Best Fund Over 3 and 5 Years, Bond Asia Pacific HC
- New Horizon China A Share Fund Best Fund over 3 Years, Equity China

The well-deserved accolades underscored ChinaAMC(HK)'s expertise in providing multi-solution capabilities and delivering strong investment performance.

About Refinitiv Lipper Fund Awards:

For more than three decades, the highly-respected Refinitiv Lipper Awards have honored funds and fund management firms that have excelled in providing consistently strong risk-adjusted performance relative to their peers and focus the investment world on top-funds. Based on Lipper's quantitative, proprietary methodology, the awards reflect a truly independent and uncompromised assessment of fund performance.

-End-

Source: information is from www.lipperfundawards.com/Awards/HongKong/2023/Fund, data as of May 4, 2023.

Investment involves risk, including possible loss of principal. Past performance does not represent future performance. The information contained herein is for informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer or invitation to anyone to invest in any funds and has not been prepared in connection with any such offer. The material has been prepared and issued by China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited. This material has not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commissions.

[For Immediate Release]



About China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited

China Asset Management (Hong Kong) Limited ("ChinaAMC (HK)") is a wholly-owned subsidiary of China Asset Management Co. Limited that was incorporated in Hong Kong in September 2008. ChinaAMC (HK) is one of the first mainland Chinese fund management companies licensed to conduct asset management business in Hong Kong and one of the first RQFII fund managers. Its vision is to become a pillar of the international financial architecture, helping to bridge the markets between China and the rest of the world. ChinaAMC (HK) has a broad range of product lines and services, including long-only funds, hedge funds, Exchange Traded Funds (ETF), leveraged/Inverse products, bond funds, segregated accounts as well as advisory services for both individual and institutional investors in Hong Kong, Greater China, Asia Pacific, Europe and the U.S.

For enquiries, please contact

General enquiry Media enquiry

Phone: (852) 3406 8688 Phone: (852) 3406 8611